No. C 152459

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form STEVEN D SEVERN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 205 N 10TH ST STE 300

LOTUS INSTITUTE, INC. (THE)
STEVEN D SEVERN
205 N 10TH ST STE 300

BOISE ID 83702

BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR KAREN HILSBERG 4360 JASMINE AVENUE CULVER CITY
PRESIDENT LARRY WARD 237 WEST I STREET ENCINITAS
DIRECTOR PEGGY ROWE WARD 237 WEST I STREET ENCINITAS
TREASURER BRADLEY J WISCONS 1140 TOWER DRIVE VISTA
SECRETARY TRACY D MACLAREN 236 O'HEARN DRIVE FALLBROOK
DIRECTOR KIM HSIEH 98 BEACON STREET MENLO PARK
DIRECTOR DENISE NGUYEN 1815 EL VISTA CIRCLE ARCADIA
DIRECTOR LOURDES ARGUELLES P O BOX 3127 IDYLLWILD

State Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

2222088

Postal Code
90232
92024
92024
92083
92028
94025
91006
92549

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 152459

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steven D Severn
Name (type or print): Steven D Severn

Date: 02/11/2014
Title: Reg. Agent

Processed 02/11/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




