No. <b>C 152459</b>		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  LOTUS INSTITUTE, INC. (THE)  STEVEN D SEVERN  205 N 10TH ST STE 300  BOISE ID 83702		205 N 10TH S BOISE ID 83	STEVEN D SEVERN 205 N 10TH ST STE 300 BOISE ID 83702  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KAREN HILS	BERG	4360 JASMINE AVENUE	CULVER CITY	CA	USA	90232	
PRESIDENT	LARRY WAR	D	237 WEST I STREET	<b>ENCINITAS</b>	CA	USA	92024	
DIRECTOR	PEGGY ROWE WARD		237 WEST I STREET	<b>ENCINITAS</b>	CA	USA	92024	
TREASURER	BRADLEY J	WISCONS	1140 TOWER DRIVE	VISTA	CA	USA	92083	
SECRETARY	TRACY D M	ACLAREN	236 O'HEARN DRIVE	FALLBROOK	CA	USA	92028	
DIRECTOR	KIM HSIEH		98 BEACON STREET	MENLO PARK	CA	USA	94025	
DIRECTOR	DENISE NGUYEN		1815 EL VISTA CIRCLE	ARCADIA	CA	USA	91006	
DIRECTOR	LOURDES AF	RGUELLES	P O BOX 3127	IDYLLWILD	CA	USA	92549	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 152459		Signature: Steven D Severn			Date: 02/11/2014			
		Name (type or print): Steven D Severn			Title: Reg. Agent			
Processed 02/11/2014		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				